
第１３回全国小学生学年別柔道大会 県予選会

八代

一宮

龍心館

まるや

一宮

６年男子＋５０kg

一宮

まるや

八代

疾風道場

石和

龍心館

1 鄭　拓凡

2 中込晴斗

3 安藤駿夏

4 宮川倖征

5 川口愛翔

6 森満二鋼

望月碧音

7 藤巻光大郎

8 落合　翼

11 小佐野貴登

9 木下　尚

10
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河野友似羽 石和

玉穂

誠心館

韮崎市

塩山檜垣和弥

飯森　稜

佐藤友聖

まるや

狐塚怜玖

河西光貴

丸山響也

24 玉穂

龍心館

孝 道 塾

誠 武 館

22

23

神宮寺宏斗

堀内大嵩

清　康太

20

21

雨宮巧弥

小林琉斗

18

19

葛城統椰

15

17

萱沼皇裕

伊東秀斗

天野　峻

小林琉生

12

13

14

16

浅川優斗

矢野巧真

8

9

10

11

志村悠太

依田祐季

4

5

6

7

若杉心路

奈良翔太

ﾊﾞﾁｽﾀﾌﾞﾙｰﾉ

1

2

3

敷島

孝 道 塾

八代

玉穂

まるや

孝 道 塾

誠心館

石和

誠心館

５年男子－４５kg

南ア

初狩

武川

一宮

八代
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まるや

一宮

まるや

北富士

玉穂

敷島

一宮

孝 道 塾

北富士

玉穂

敷島

甲府

一宮

石和

1 柏木一採

2 横張友樹

3 望月優音

4 保坂　湘

5 西川和摩

6 天野龍富

末貞魁人

7 須田涼太

8 長田竜駕

14 中込翔大

11 戸井晴大

12 土橋寛太

５年男子＋４５kg

13 崔奇　賢

9 角田愛斗

10
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南ア

６年男子－５０kg

斉 藤 兼 人

誠心館

塩山

甲州

南ア金 丸 大 和

韮崎市17

16

甲府

敷島

八代

玉穂

塩山

誠心館

敷島

2 岩 間 光 汰

塩山

八代

武川

一宮

誠 武 館

町 田 樹 星

誠心館

7 一宮

疾風道場

玉穂

中 山 那 由 太

玉穂

初狩

武川

北富士

誠 武 館

宮 川 翔

まるや

3

中 村 大 虹

矢 巻 弘 匡

6 田 中 悠 太

白 川 宙

18 橋 本 寿 冴

15 赤 池 皇 樹

中 山 祐 太

5

孝 道 塾

19 清 水 元 晴

20 佐 藤 優 大

中 澤 歩 夢

神 宮字 孝樹

井 上依 士里

4

21

14

22

13

古 屋 翔 瑛

8 宮 野 倖 希

9 澤 登 一 馬

10

23

24

11

山 根 壮 太

古 郡 大 地

26 中 田 優 統

12 丸 山 春 希

内 藤 優 斗

南ア

25

30 宮 野 修 太北富士

31 河 野伸 太郎

27 鳥 山 蓮

28 芦 澤 結 多

29 長 田 岳 大
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誠心館

まるや

まるや

北富士

龍心館

甲府

塩山

敷島

５年女子－４０kg

1 深沢茉未

一宮

北富士

小林瑠莉

4 佐藤ノエル

南ア

玉穂

まるや

韮崎市

北富士

2 飯田琉愛

3

5 重見咲紀菜

6 小野結葉

7 山崎暖心

8 渡辺愛夏

9 上田梨恩

10 近藤春菜

11 坂本佳穂

12 白須琴音

13 西川結唯

14 塚田結菜

15 見尾妃代莉

塩山

石和

誠武館

誠心館

玉穂

甲州

南アルプス

まるや

1 小澤あゆ

3 日原瑠々

2 加々美 菫

7 チュウドロテヤ

4 小林七瀬

5 伊藤　優

５年女子＋４０kg

8 内木　希

6 池田奏子



甲府

誠 武 館

孝 道 塾

６年女子－４５kg

孝 道 塾
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北富士

誠 武 館

まるや

誠心館

龍心館

孝道塾

孝 道 塾

1 勝俣祐香

2 遠藤弥空

3 佐藤智心

4 渡辺つくし

5 奈良祐香

6 渡辺真菜

7 新谷日和

8 小俣柚花

9 古屋陽菜

1 山本海蘭

5 遠藤梨奈 塩山

2 山寺紗瑛 韮崎市

3 髙橋にいな

6 山本　夢 北富士

６年女子＋４５kg

4 西山綾乃 誠武館
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